© 1986-2011 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Galileo Series  57
Rev. Feb 15, 2011
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATTAGE❶
Fixture Size L XL XL1 XL2 XL3
Dimensions - W x H x D 8¼” x 13¼” x 4” 8¼” x 16” x 5½” 9¼” x 21” x 5½” 12¼” x 26¼” x 7¼” 14” x 41” x 8½”

	 2EB	 =	 Two Electronic Ballast
	EBMH	 =	 Electronic Ballast for Metal Halide
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES	 STYLE	 SIZE	 LAMP/QTY/WATT	 VOLTAGE/PWR FACTOR	 FINISH	 OPTIONS
FINISH (list PX finish second)
STANDARD PAINTED FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze
	 PNA	 =	 Painted Natural Aluminum
	 SGR	 =	 Silver Gray
	 WH	 =	 White
CUSTOM ORDER PAINTED FINISH
	 CC	 =	 Custom Color (Provide Specs)
OPTIONS
	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	 BB	 =	 2” deep Backbox (EL or Surface
			   Conduit )
	 CM	 =	 Ceiling Mount�
	 CR	 =	 Custom Requirements
	 CTB	 =	 Clear Top & Bottom
			   (Standard w/ parMHU/D)
	 DIM	 =	 Dimming Ballast
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	 DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
	 GV	 =	 Gravura Custom Engraving
	 HM	 =	 Horizontal Mount�
	OQTB	 =	 Opaque Top & Bottom (reduces light transmission)
	ONTB	 =	 Open Top & Bottom — Indoor only
	 PX	 =	 Alum. Perforated Insert with 1/16” dia.
		 holes. (Must Specify Finish)
	 SHLD	 =	 Aluminum Shield� (Must Specify Finish)
CFL EMERGENCY OPTIONS⓮
	 EL1	 =	 Integral Emergency Battery - XL2, XL3
			   T8; 1 Lamp - 600 Lumens
	 EL7	 =	 Integral Emergency Battery:
			   T8/DTT/TTT; 1-2 Lamp; 1400 Lumens
	 EL31	 =	 Integral Emergency Battery:
			   T8/T8HO/T5/T5HO; 1 Lamp; 700 Lms
	 EL32	 =	 Integral Emergency Battery:
			   T8/T8HO/T5/T5HO; 1 Lamp; 1325 Lms
	 EL52	 =	 Integral Emergency Battery
			   Cold Weather (Bodine)
			   DTT/TTT; 1-2 Lamp; up to 1250 Lms
	 EL49	 =	 Integral Emergency Battery: Cold Weather
			   T8; 1-2 Lamp; 1200 Lumens
	 REL1	 =	 Remote Emergency Battery: See EL1
	 REL2	 =	 Remote Emergency Battery:
			   DTT/TTT; 1-2 Lamp; 650 Lumens
	 REL7	 =	 Remote Emergency Battery: See EL7
	REL31	 =	 Remote Emergency Battery: See EL31
	REL35	 =	 Remote Emergency Battery: Cold Weather
			   TT/DTT/TTT; 1 Lamp; 1250 Lumens
LED OPTIONS
	 BL	 =	 Dual Circuit for Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
	 EC1	 =	 (1) Three Watt LED for Emergency Circuit
	 EC2	 =	 (2) Three Watt LED for Emergency Circuit
	 LDIM	 =	 0-10V low-voltage dimming (100-30%
			   Standard, Consult Factory for Other)
	 MS	 =	 Motion Sensing ON/OFF
SERIES